

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 256 of 2024

Mohd. Sharif (dead) Shayra Bano **Versus** Rajesh Kumar Yadav & Ors.

12.02.2024	Mr. Achyut Tiwari, learned counsel for the Appellant. Heard on admission. admit Call for record. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of process fee as per rules. List this case after service of notice to the respondents. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
sagrika	