



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 256 of 2024

MOHD. SHARIF (DEAD) SHAYRA BANO **versus** RAJESH KUMAR YADAV

Order Sheet

12/11/2025	Shri Shyam Kumar, Advocate for the appellant/s. Shri Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Advocate for respondent No.3 is reported to be on adjustment. None for the other respondents. Call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Nimmi