



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 256 of 2024

MOHD. SHARIF (DEAD) SHAYRA BANO

versus

RAJESH KUMAR YADAV & ORS

Order on Board

24/02/2026	Mr. Shyam Kumar, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh, Advocate for respondent No. 3. It is an admitted appeal. Post this appeal for final hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
-------------------	--